+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
1
The UB-LL Line Light is the latest design in the Metaphase
family of LED lights for line scan. Its narrow, structured beam
delivers high intensity and concentrated light for the narrow
field of view of a traditional line scan camera.
The high intensity and uniformity allows the UL Line Light to be

Ordering Info
UBLL Part Numbers and Sizes
TABLE 1: PART NUMBER KEY
Contact your Metaphase Sales representative for custom versions (intensity, uniformity, wavelengths, sizes, etc).
Family Size - Wavelength -              Diffuser -        Lens Position         - Driver -         Polarizer
UB-LL- (ultra 210 = 5-in active W P0 (standard) LP1 (Focused)
bright, white only)
24Z (internal
with 0-10V dimming)
310 = 10-in active R U (ext. driver control) P9 (perpendicular) LP2 (Collimated)
LL- (standard, 410 = 15-in active G 24Z-TRG -
all non-whie) 510 = 20-in active
B
UC-LL- (active
610 = 25-in active
RGB 24-ILS
cooling with
compressed air)
710 = 30-in active
RGBW
24-ILZFT
UG-LL- (active
810 = 35-in active
UV365
cooling with liquid)
910 = 40-in active
UV395
1010 = 45-in active
IR850
1110 = 50-in active
IR940
XX10 up to 4110
IR05 *
IR20
IR30
IR45
IR55
IR65
for 200-in active
Contact Metaphase Technologies or your local representative for options such as custom diffusers, lenses, polarizers, IP-rated enclosures for
harsh environments, higher intensity, custom wavelengths, higher uniformity, etc. Not all options are available for all lights.
*SWIR Wavelengths (IR05 = 1050, IR20 = 1200, IR30 = 1300, IR45 = 1450, IR55 - 1550, IR65 = 1650)
NOTE: Cable length is 3M, add "-5m" or "-10m" to end of part number for 5 meter or 10 meter cable.  Contact Sales for custom connectors
NC06 (No cover, std diff)
CC06 (Cover, std diff)
CC26 (Cover, 2x diff)
CC00 (Cover, no diff)
NC26 (No cover, 2x diff)
NC00 (No cover, no diff)
3
UB-LL
Line Light
Specifications
Mechanical and Electrical
Color
RED
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
UV
Eye Safety
EN 62471 Eye Safety Risk Group
RG3
RG3
RG1
MODEL
Overall Length
Inches / cm
Lens Length
Inches / cm
Weight
lbs/Kg Qty Lgth Desc. WHITE RED GREEN BLUE IR UVS UVL
UL-LL210 7.0 / 17.8 6.25 / 15.9 3.2 / 1.45 1.0 0.4 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8